OSHKOSH University Staff Senate

2018-2019 Meeting Agenda
PRESIDENT March 13th, 2019
Ricky Johnson Sage Hall 2210 ~ 1:00-2:30 PM

Information Technology

johnsonr@uwosh.edu
PRESIDENT-ELECT

Administrative Services

highlevm@uwosh.edu Committee Reports:
MEMBER-AT-LARGE a. President’s Report

Fran Holzmann

l'iisa G(:Jet.sch 1 . Ca” tO Ol'del'

qostech@uwosh.edu 2. Guest: Patty Schrader - Affirmative Action Policies

Mionelle Hhahiey 3. Approval of the Minutes of January 16, 2019 & February 13, 2019
4.

Access Campus b. Treasurer's Report
fran.holzmann@uwc.edu .
MEMBER-AT-LARGE c. Faculty Senate Representative
Julia Hod . .
Colloge of Business d. Senate of Academic Staff Liaison
hod i h.ed
MEMBER-AT-LARGE e. Access Campus updates
Jessica Kleier H
PO f. Other Committee Reports
kleieri@uwosh.edu 5 Approval Items
Senate Members: a. Elections Committee - [3 members]
ue Jaeke
Registrar's Office 6. Discussion Iltems
jaekes@uwosh.edu g .
Rachel Grose a. Event Accessabilities Policy [Stage 3 - Feedback Stage]
Admin Servi .
drosertuwoeh edy b. Veterans Employment Policy [Stage 3 - Feedback Stage]
Cindy Schultz c. Celebration of Lights

schultzc@uwosh.edu

Deanna VanderWielen

Callege of Business 7. Announcements from Senators
vanderwd@uwosh.edu . .

Judy Lloyd 8. Next Meeting: April 17, 2019, Sage 2210
Online & Continuing Ed.

lloydju@uwosh.edu GueStSZ

Jill Reichenberger .

SRWG ’ 9. Adjournment
reichenj@uwosh.edu

Dana Hartel

Parking Services

harteld@uwosh.edu

Theresa Hopp

Custodial Services

hoppt@uwosh.edu

Sarah Martin Kriha

Gruenhagen Conf Center

krihas@uwosh.edu

Donna Johnson

Custodial Services

farvourd@uwosh.edu

Lori Knudsen

Custodial Services

kruegelo@uwosh.edu

Laurie Mishleau

Custodial Services

mishleaul@uwosh.edu

Tracy Schwartz

Maintenance

tracy.schwartz@uwc.edu



